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SBSAV16000_3981686_029 E D 66878 49947

MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

4134 BRIGHTON CIR

SASKATOON SK

S7V 0M2

66878

100-3015 CLARENCE AVENUE SOUTH

SASKATOON SASKATCHEWAN S7T 0B4

Your account number:
66878 07502 20

Questions?
Call 1 800 4-SCOTIA
(1 800 472-6842)

For online account access:
www.scotiabank.comYour Preferred Package account summary

Opening Balance on March 1, 2026 -$209.36

Minus total withdrawals $11,999.63

Plus total deposits $12,177.82

Closing Balance on March 31, 2026 -$31.17

Here's what happened in your account this statement period

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Mar 1 Opening Balance -209.36

Mar 3 Deposit 4,860.00 4,650.64
03485355 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 3 Point of sale purchase 500.00 4,150.64
Smart Cash Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 3 Point of sale purchase 261.30 3,889.34
Money Express Pawn & 2 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 3 Point of sale purchase 53.45 3,835.89
Xpos Walmart Store # Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 3 Point of sale purchase 512.17 3,323.72
Wal-Mart #5878 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 4 Withdrawal 20.00 3,303.72
04023934 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 4 Point of sale purchase 17.75 3,285.97
Opos Disney Plus Burbank CAUS

Mar 4 Point of sale purchase 14.41 3,271.56
Xpos Tim Hortons #73 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 4 Point of sale purchase 28.85 3,242.71
Opos Adobe Inc 800- 8336687CAUS

Mar 4 Point of sale purchase 6.58 3,236.13
Xpos Dollarama #1411 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 4 Point of sale purchase 3.10 3,233.03
Xpos Saskatoon Coop Saskatoon SKCA
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MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 2 of 13

Mar 4 Withdrawal 2,000.00 1,233.03
05188994 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 4 Point of sale purchase 50.00 1,183.03
Saskatoon Coop

Mar 4 Point of sale purchase 15.58 1,167.45
Opos 11.09 Discord* Nitro+1888594008CAUS

Mar 5 Withdrawal 40.00 1,127.45
06439888 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 5 Withdrawal 50.00 1,077.45
06443507 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 5 Withdrawal 30.00 1,047.45
06445604 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 5 Withdrawal 40.00 1,007.45
06452351 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 5 Withdrawal 30.00 977.45
06457501 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 5 Point of sale purchase 3.99 973.46
Xpos Tim Hortons #73 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 5 Point of sale purchase 4.06 969.40
Xpos Dollarama #1411 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 5 Withdrawal 20.00 949.40
08264642 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 5 Point of sale purchase 16.64 932.76
Xpos Sobeys Preston Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 5 Point of sale purchase 3.24 929.52
Xpos Sobeys Preston Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 5 Point of sale purchase 109.86 819.66
Xpos Canadian Tire # Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 5 Point of sale purchase 6.60 813.06
Xpos Canadian Tire # Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 5 Point of sale purchase 12.41 800.65
Shell Flying J Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 6 Payroll dep. 1,156.81 1,957.46
Mark Armitstead

Mar 6 Point of sale purchase 493.49 1,463.97
Opos Bree*Loan Vancouver BCCA

Mar 6 Point of sale purchase 2.99 1,460.98
Opos Bree*Loan Vancouver BCCA
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MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 3 of 13

Mar 6 Point of sale purchase 15.03 1,445.95
Xpos Tim Hortons #73 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 6 Point of sale purchase 7.39 1,438.56
Xpos Dollarama #1411 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 6 Point of sale purchase 21.08 1,417.48
Opos Netflix.Com 866- 716-041ONCA

Mar 6 Point of sale refund 109.86 1,527.34
Canadian Tire #133 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 6 Point of sale purchase 7.20 1,520.14
Xpos Canadian Tire # Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 6 BR Transfer from 440.00 1,960.14
00000 07502 20 Bree*Loan 606523577555

Mar 6 MB-Bill payment 100.00 1,860.14
Cca Commercial Credit Adjuster

Mar 6 Withdrawal 25.00 1,835.14
11683158 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 6 Point of sale purchase 38.82 1,796.32
Xpos Dq Grill Chil Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 6 Point of sale purchase 28.59 1,767.73
Xpos A W Store 2285 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 6 Misc. payment 50.00 1,717.73
Msiproposals

Mar 6 Loans 85.31 1,632.42
Aar Financial

Mar 6 Misc. payment 137.04 1,495.38
First Stop L

Mar 6 Business PAD 50.00 1,445.38
Nyble

Mar 7 Withdrawal 20.00 1,425.38
12266762 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 7 Point of sale purchase 11.95 1,413.43
Xpos Tim Hortons #73 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 7 Point of sale purchase 2.68 1,410.75
Xpos Dollarama #1411 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 7 Point of sale purchase 15.35 1,395.40
Xpos Dollarama #1411 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 7 Withdrawal 100.00 1,295.40
13258617 Free Interac E-Transfer

*
7

6
D

0
0

0
0

0
0

*
S
B
S
A
V
1
6
0
0
0
_
3
9
8
1
6
8
6
_
0
2
9
-
1
7
2
9
9
7
5
H
R
I
-
-
0
7
-
0
6
-
1
3

-
-

1
4
4
1
0
1



----
|

MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 4 of 13

Mar 7 Withdrawal 30.00 1,265.40
13404681 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 7 Withdrawal 36.00 1,229.40
13412713 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 7 Withdrawal 39.00 1,190.40
13422207 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 7 Point of sale purchase 232.00 958.40
Opos Shaw Cablesystems Calgary ABCA

Mar 7 Withdrawal 30.00 928.40
13603327 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 7 Withdrawal 30.00 898.40
13711064 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 7 Point of sale purchase 9.23 889.17
Xpos Tim Hortons #73 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 7 Withdrawal 30.00 859.17
13833690 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 7 Point of sale purchase 7.22 851.95
Xpos Play Toon Indoo Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 7 Point of sale purchase 35.53 816.42
Xpos Play Toon Indoo Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 9 Point of sale purchase 7.27 809.15
Xpos Tim Hortons #30 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 9 Withdrawal 30.00 779.15
14529641 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 9 Withdrawal 25.00 754.15
14532785 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 9 Withdrawal 30.00 724.15
14534406 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 9 Withdrawal 30.00 694.15
15265679 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 9 Point of sale purchase 74.57 619.58
Xpos Dennis' YIG 182 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 9 Withdrawal 100.00 519.58
16094905 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 9 Point of sale purchase 16.64 502.94
Xpos Sobeys Preston Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 9 Point of sale purchase 9.25 493.69
Xpos Sobeys Preston Saskatoon SKCA
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MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 5 of 13

Mar 9 Point of sale purchase 8.88 484.81
Xpos Dollarama #1411 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 9 Point of sale purchase 2.40 482.41
Xpos Tim Hortons #73 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 10 Point of sale purchase 2.65 479.76
Xpos Tim Hortons #73 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 10 Point of sale purchase 3.78 475.98
Xpos Dollarama #1411 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 10 Point of sale purchase 20.00 455.98
Xpos Saskatoon Coop

Mar 10 Withdrawal 30.00 425.98
20198423 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 10 Loans 346.01 79.97
TD ON-Line Loans System

Mar 11 Withdrawal 20.00 59.97
20839449 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 11 Withdrawal 20.00 39.97
21073927 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 11 Point of sale purchase 2.88 37.09
Xpos Saskatoon Coop Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 11 Withdrawal 35.00 2.09
22560307 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 11 Deposit 400.00 402.09
22683809 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 11 Shared ABM withdrawal 23.15 378.94
Interac

Mar 11 INTERAC ABM fee 0.00 378.94

Mar 12 Point of sale purchase 24.00 354.94
Xpos 7-Eleven Store Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 12 Point of sale purchase 16.64 338.30
Xpos Sobeys Preston Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 12 Point of sale purchase 7.20 331.10
Xpos Sobeys Preston Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 12 Point of sale purchase 20.52 310.58
Xpos Shoppers Drug M Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 12 Point of sale purchase 4.80 305.78
Xpos Tim Hortons #76 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 12 Point of sale purchase 37.73 268.05
Opos Microsoft*Xbox Game +1800642767NSCA
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MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 6 of 13

Mar 12 Point of sale purchase 230.50 37.55
Real Cdn Superstore #1 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 13 Point of sale purchase 2.65 34.90
Xpos Tim Hortons #73 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 13 Point of sale purchase 13.31 21.59
Opos Paramount + Toronto ONCA

Mar 13 BR Transfer from 55.00 76.59
00000 07502 20 Nyble 607221676069

Mar 13 Point of sale purchase 16.00 60.59
Xpos Saskatoon Coop

Mar 13 Point of sale purchase 7.34 53.25
Xpos Tim Hortons #73 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 13 Point of sale purchase 17.17 36.08
Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-775ONCA

Mar 14 Withdrawal 25.00 11.08
29901948 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 14 Withdrawal 10.00 1.08
29919681 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 14 Point of sale purchase 28.85 -27.77
Opos Microsoft*Xbox +1800642767NSCA

Mar 14 Overdrawn handling 5.00 -32.77
charge

Mar 16 Deposit 25.00 -7.77
31051168 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 16 Deposit 5.00 -2.77
31054677 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 16 Point of sale purchase 1.85 -4.62
Fpos Dollarama #1411 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 20 Payroll dep. 1,761.25 1,756.63
Mark Armitstead

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 479.99 1,276.64
Opos Bree*Loan Vancouver BCCA

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 15.52 1,261.12
Fpos Tim Hortons #7327 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 20 Withdrawal 20.00 1,241.12
43415411 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 5.45 1,235.67
Fpos Dollarama #1411 Saskatoon SKCA
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MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 7 of 13

Mar 20 Withdrawal 200.00 1,035.67
44168519 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 20.00 1,015.67
44200283 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 29.39 986.28
Fpos Canadian Tire #133 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 16.79 969.49
Fpos Tim Hortons #3677 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 20 BR Transfer from 475.00 1,444.49
00000 07502 20 Bree*Loan 607922755654

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 1,414.49
45147704 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 1,384.49
45186608 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 7.76 1,376.73
Opos Amazon Channels amazon.ca BCCA

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 1,346.73
45231401 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 1,316.73
45236541 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 100.00 1,216.73
45241026 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 20.00 1,196.73
45287288 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 1,166.73
45297383 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 25.00 1,141.73
45369542 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 35.00 1,106.73
45374349 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 1,076.73
45379182 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 36.00 1,040.73
45384092 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 1,010.73
45392463 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 980.73
45397631 Free Interac E-Transfer
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MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 8 of 13

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 950.73
45404301 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 35.50 915.23
45410891 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 885.23
45416383 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 50.00 835.23
45422663 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 35.00 800.23
45429005 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 50.00 750.23
45447603 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 720.23
45563764 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 25.00 695.23
45576569 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 35.00 660.23
45582313 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 44.00 616.23
45588052 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 75.00 541.23
45607106 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 511.23
45611882 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 35.00 476.23
45645057 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 21.15 455.08
Fpos Costco Wholesale W12Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 18.86 436.22
Fpos Shoppers Drug Mart #Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 406.22
45800095 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 376.22
45816328 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 346.22
45821813 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 316.22
45829786 Free Interac E-Transfer
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MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 9 of 13

Mar 20 Withdrawal 25.00 291.22
45841367 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 30.00 261.22
45843998 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 50.00 211.22
45851924 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 50.00 161.22
45855494 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 25.00 136.22
45859056 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Withdrawal 25.00 111.22
45861921 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 20 Misc. payment 50.00 61.22
Msiproposals

Mar 20 Loans 85.31 -24.09
Aar Financial

Mar 20 Misc. payment 137.04 -161.13
First Stop L

Mar 20 Returned NSF cheque 137.04 -24.09
First Stop L

Mar 20 Returned NSF cheque 85.31 61.22
Aar Financial

Mar 21 Withdrawal 30.00 31.22
45891257 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 21 Withdrawal 30.00 1.22
45895582 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 21 Withdrawal 30.00 -28.78
45899869 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 21 Withdrawal 20.00 -48.78
45908206 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 21 NSF cheque charge 10.00 -58.78

Mar 23 Deposit 750.00 691.22
Vopay International Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 100.00 591.22
51461901 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 561.22
51467716 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 35.00 526.22
51473424 Free Interac E-Transfer
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MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 10 of 13

Mar 23 Withdrawal 40.00 486.22
51482753 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 40.00 446.22
51489389 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 416.22
51496706 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 386.22
51516166 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 25.00 361.22
51521994 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 25.00 336.22
51530558 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 306.22
51691048 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 25.00 281.22
51698204 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 251.22
51702162 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 221.22
51706571 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 191.22
51716403 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 161.22
51720429 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 131.22
51745520 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 50.00 81.22
51779880 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 51.22
51795463 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 25.00 26.22
51800777 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 36.00 -9.78
51804806 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Deposit 800.00 790.22
51810286 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 760.22
51813116 Free Interac E-Transfer
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MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 11 of 13

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 730.22
51818915 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 700.22
51821999 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 670.22
51825326 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 35.00 635.22
51838994 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 50.00 585.22
51843683 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 555.22
51848424 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 525.22
51852808 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 50.00 475.22
51855954 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 40.00 435.22
51881127 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 50.00 385.22
51886610 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 355.22
51891979 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 325.22
51897705 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 40.00 285.22
51970615 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 255.22
51974213 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 25.00 230.22
52003775 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 200.22
52007094 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 40.00 160.22
52011115 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 40.00 120.22
52013902 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 90.22
52018016 Free Interac E-Transfer
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MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 12 of 13

Mar 23 Withdrawal 20.00 70.22
52021496 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 20.00 50.22
52023535 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 20.22
52032528 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Withdrawal 30.00 -9.78
52043258 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 23 Overdrawn handling 5.00 -14.78
charge

Mar 24 Loans 346.01 -360.79
TD ON-Line Loans System

Mar 24 Returned NSF cheque 346.01 -14.78
TD ON-Line Loans System

Mar 25 Deposit 400.00 385.22
55718099 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 25 Point of sale purchase 18.86 366.36
Fpos Shoppers Drug Mart #Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 25 Point of sale purchase 21.04 345.32
Fpos Taco Bell 951030 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 25 Point of sale purchase 23.68 321.64
Fpos KFC 8004 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 25 Point of sale purchase 4.97 316.67
Fpos Tim Hortons #3079 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 25 Withdrawal 30.00 286.67
56589576 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 25 Withdrawal 20.00 266.67
56594274 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 25 Point of sale purchase 1.87 264.80
Fpos Tim Hortons #3079 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 25 Point of sale purchase 36.79 228.01
Fpos Real Cdn Superstore Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 26 Withdrawal 30.00 198.01
56671539 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 26 Withdrawal 28.00 170.01
56675697 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 26 Withdrawal 25.00 145.01
56680834 Free Interac E-Transfer
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MR MARK ARMITSTEAD

Your Preferred Package account
March 1 to March 31, 2026 66878 07502 20

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Page 13 of 13

Mar 26 Withdrawal 25.00 120.01
56683661 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 26 Withdrawal 30.00 90.01
56687162 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 26 Withdrawal 30.00 60.01
56689773 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 26 Withdrawal 20.00 40.01
56695592 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 26 Withdrawal 40.00 0.01
56697870 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 27 Deposit 5.53 5.54
60711461 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 27 Point of sale purchase 5.53 0.01
Fpos Dollarama #1411 Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 27 Misc. payment 346.01 -346.00
TD ON-Line Loans System

Mar 27 Returned NSF cheque 346.01 0.01
TD ON-Line Loans System

Mar 28 NSF cheque charge 10.00 -9.99

Mar 30 Deposit 20.00 10.01
69206932 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 30 Point of sale purchase 18.86 -8.85
Fpos Shoppers Drug Mart #Saskatoon SKCA

Mar 30 Overdrawn handling 5.00 -13.85
charge

Mar 31 Overdraft interest 0.37 -14.22

Mar 31 Service charge 16.95 -31.17
Monthly Fees

Mar 31 Closing Balance -$31.17
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